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AKUMULATOR POWERAID 12V
12AH/165A CB12AL-A

Cena brutto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

Dtugosc¢

Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢

Waga

Rozmiar : dt.134mm x szer.80mm x wys.160mm

Polaryzacja : +P

154,73 zt

Zapytaj o dostepnos¢ lub zamiennik
do 2 dni

CB12AL-A

CB12AL-A

5902335202775

Poweraid

134 mm

80 mm

160 mm

3.04 kg
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